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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail McWherter4015
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.200 9.3759.300 37.175
1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Nolan4067
Extreme

8.900 9.525 9.2259.125 36.775
6 1 2T 3T 2 

2 

Olivia Smith4018
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.350 9.2759.000 36.675
3T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Margarita Ojeda4046
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.300 8.9008.800 35.750
7 4 11 6T 4 

4 

Ellie Davis4010
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.375 9.0009.125 35.550
3T 13 2T 5 5 

5 

Karlee Hood4064
Extreme

8.500 9.025 8.9009.075 35.500
11 8 5 6T 6 

6 

Andi Schumacher4058
Adventure Rec

9.025 8.325 9.2258.850 35.425
5 14 8T 3T 7 

7 

Kira Gibson4073
Flips USA

9.100 9.325 8.8008.050 35.275
2 3 16 10 8 

8 

Sienna Cummins4125
Technique

8.550 8.925 8.8758.675 35.025
10 9 13 8T 9 

9 

Nadia Mayer4077
Davis Diamonds

8.350 8.400 8.6259.125 34.500
12 12 2T 11 10 

10 

Brooklin Holly4149
Tumble Time - CP

7.900 9.200 8.5258.750 34.375
14 5T 12 12 11 

11 

Katie Howard4011
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.800 7.9258.850 34.200
8 10 8T 17 12 

12 

Aya Aboudali4071
Extreme

7.550 9.075 8.8758.300 33.800
17 7 15 8T 13 

13 

Alexandra Leman4062
Extreme

8.575 7.825 8.4008.925 33.725
9 16 7 14 14 

14 

Katelyn Carter4002
Auburn

7.700 8.525 8.4508.825 33.500
16 11 10 13 15 

15 

Madelyn Pavano4063
Extreme

7.850 7.750 8.2758.650 32.525
15 17 14 15 16 

16 

Alexa Tan4006
Auburn

8.125 8.100 8.0507.950 32.225
13 15 17 16 17 

17 
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